230
Pneumatic Retractable Fittings
Pharm Food
Systematic, Fully Automatic Liquid Analysis
The combination of the
SensoGate® WA 130 H retractable fitting
with the Uniclean® 900 (cleaning) or
Uniclean® 9000 (cleaning and calibration)

connection
PP/EPDM (incl. electric feedback) ZU 0733
PP/EPDM (without electric feedback) ZU 0734
PEEK/EPDM (incl. electric feedback) ZU 0742
Material Certificate 3.1 ZU 0708
Air supply for pressurized sensors, 0.5 … 4 bars ZU 0670/1
for pressurized sensors, 1 … 7 bars ZU 0670/2
Hose 20 m (extension for ZU 0670) ZU 0713
Flange protectors PEEK / FFKM DN 80 ZU 0755
PEEK / FFKM DN 100 ZU 0756
PVDF / FFKM DN 80 ZU 0757
PVDF / FFKM DN 100 ZU 0758
Safety weld-in socket, straight,
40 mm
for tank wall ZU 0717
for pipe, DN 50 ZU 0717/DN50
for pipe, DN 65 ZU 0717/DN65
for pipe, DN 80 ZU 0717/DN80
for pipe, DN 100 ZU 0717/DN100
Safety weld-in socket, beveled
15°, 40 mm
for tank wall ZU 0718
for pipe, DN 50 ZU 0718/DN50
for pipe, DN 65 ZU 0718/DN65
for pipe, DN 80 ZU 0718/DN80
for pipe, DN 100 ZU 0718/DN100
236
Pneumatic Retractable Fittings
SensoGate® WA 130 H for hygienic applications